JURISTS BAR REVIEW CENTER

Coaching-style review with mock-bar exams

2024 PRE-WEEK SCHEDULE
(For Online, Online Plus, Combo and Pre-week only reviewees)
. No. of .
Date Time Hours Subject Lecturer
LEGAL and JUDICIAL ETHICS with PRACTICAL EXERCISES
Mon, 26 Aug | 8am-12noon 4 Legal & Judicial Ethics and Practical Depqty Commissioner
Exercises Erickson Balmes
CRIMINAL LAW
Fundamental Principles of Criminal Law; .
Mon, 26 Aug 1pm-5pm 4 Revised Penal Code Book 1 Prof. Ramel Muria
Tue, 27 Aug 8am-12noon 4 Revised Penal Code Book 2 Prof. Modesto Ticman, Jr.
Tue, 27 Aug 1pm-5pm 4 Special Penal Lavys with Practical Prof. Alwyn Faye Mendoza
Exercises
LABOR LAW and SOCIAL LEGISLATIONS
Wed, 28 Aug 8am-12noon 4 Labor Relations Prof. Marlon Manuel
Wed, 28 Aug 1pm-5pm 4 Labor Standards & Social Welfare Laws | Assoc. Dean Cecilio Duka
CIVIL LAW
Thu, 29 Aug 8am-12noon 4 Obligations and Contracts Prof. Timoteo Aquino
Thu, 29 Aug Tpm-5pm 4 Persons and gamlly Relahons, Wills & Prof. Timoteo Aquino
uccession
Fri, 30 Aug 8am-10am 2 Credit Transactions (including PPSA) Prof. Aliakhbar Jumrani
Fri, 30 Aug 10am-12noon 2 Effect and Applica’ltigcvgf Laws; Conflict of Prof. Aliakhbar Jumrani
Fri, 30 Aug 1pm - 3pm 2 Human Relations, Torts & Damages Prof. Judy Lardizabal
Contract of Sale, Contract of Lease,
Fri, 30 Aug 3pm-6pm 3 Agency, Compromise Agreement, Prof. Judy Lardizabal
QuasiContracts
Sat, 31 Aug 8am-12noon 4 Property & Land Titles Prof. Manuel Riguera
COMMERCIAL LAW
Sun, 1 Sept 8am-10am 2 Insurance Law Depqty Commissioner
Erickson Balmes
Sun, 1 Sept 10am-12noon 2 Intellectual Property Law Prof. Maria Karla Rosita
Bernardo
: Judge Rocille
Sun, 1 Sept 1pm-3pm 2 Transportation Law AquinoTambasacan
i Philippine Competition Act; Public Service Judge Rocille
Sun, 1 Sept 3pm-5pm 2 Act AquinoTambasacan
Mon, 2 Sept 8am-12noon 4 Corporation Law Dean Sergio Ceniza
Mon, 2 Sept 1pm-5pm 4 Banking Laws & Electronic Commerce Act Dean Sergio Ceniza
Mon, 2 Sept 5pm -7pm 2 Data Privacy Act Dean Sergio Ceniza
Tue, 3 Sept 8am-10am 2 Access I?gwces Reg|§trat|on Act, Prof. Manuel Riguera
Securities Regulation Code
Tue, 3 Sept 10am-12noon 2 Partnership Prof. Aliakhbar Jumrani
TAXATION LAW
Wed, 4 Sept 8am-12noon 4 General Principles and National Taxation Prof. Eric Recalde
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ETHICS WITH PRACTICAL EXERCISES)

Date Time ”ghfsf Subject Lecturer

Wed, 4 Sept 1pm-5pm 4 F->rr ?)XpeRr?;n'l?:;gtsi;)h?iiId-irca}gﬂi?%r:r;]eRdeizls Prof. Marvin Canero

POLITICAL LAW and PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW
Political Law (1987 Phil. Constitution,
Thu, 5 Sept 8am-12noon 4 Legislative Dept, Executive Dept, Judicial Prof. Carlo L. Cruz
Dept, Constitutional Commissions)

Thu, 5 Sept 1pm-5pm 4 Bill of Rights; Citizenship Assoc. Dean Cecilio Duka
Fr, 6 Sept 8am-2noon 4 Il_:v\\ll\f E?estlfgﬁgﬂCfgzgﬁgrg\i,girs;ﬁgxtes ASP Ryan Rey Quilala
Fri, 6 Sept 1pm-3pm 2 Public International Law Prof. Fretti Ganchoon

Sat, 7 Sept Free Day

Sun, 8 Sept BAR EXAM DAY 1 (POLITICAL & PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW, COMMERCIAL

AND TAXATION LAWS)
Mon, 9 Sept Free Day
Tue, 10 Sept Free Day
Wed, 11 Sept BAR EXAM DAY 2 (CIVIL LAW AND LABOR LAW & SOCIAL LEGISLATIONS)
REMEDIAL LAW
Thu, 12 Sept | 8am-12noon 4 CM:J;;%?S% ir:é;njwr?;g?cﬁoir;eral Dean Tranquil Salvador llI
Thu, 12 Sept 1pm-5pm 4 ggmienglez,ros%eedclf;?bi:ﬁ \Kiit(i)onnasl Dean Tranquil Salvador llI
Fri, 13 Sept 8am-12noon Evidence Prof. Manuel Riguera
Fri, 13 Sept 1pm-5pm Special Proceedings & Special Writs Prof. Manuel Riguera
Sat, 14 Sept Free Day
Sun, 15 Sept BAR EXAM DAY 3 (CRIMINAL LAW, REMEDIAL LAW, AND LEGAL & JUDICIAL

Pre-week lectures will be delivered face to face for Combo reviewees; livestreamed for Combo, Online Plus, Online, and Pre-

week reviewees, and then made available as video on demand for all reviewees. All lectures are on-season and not recycled
from past review seasons.
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